
Radioactive Site Investigation and Decontamination Services 1 (non‐broker)2

CRCPD Notes of February 9, 2018

 General Service Firms  Contact State Phone Email License

Ameriphysics Chris Brandjes  TN  865‐470‐4176 cbrandjes@ameriphysics.com  D&D
Chase Environmental Group  Dave Culp  TN  865‐816‐6015  dculp@chaseenv.com  D&D
Chesapeake Nucl. Service  Mike Davidson  MD  410/421‐5454  mdavidson@chesnuc.com  D&D
Co‐Physics  Ted Rahon  NY  845/783‐4402  ted2@cophysics.com  D&D
Dade Moeller & Assoc.  Steve Bump  WA  509/946‐0410  sbump@moellerinc.com  D&D
Jacobi Consulting Lawrence Jacobi, P.E. 512‐656‐4765 rjacobi@jacobiconsulting.net (none)
SECURE Energy Services Kurt Rhea  CO 303‐353‐1979 khrea@secure‐energy.com D&D, NORM
Pacific Radiation  Dan Gollnick  CA  626/798‐8100  dr_dan@pacificrad.com  D&D
Perma‐Fix  Steve Vodila  TN  865/228‐9866  sjvodila@perma‐fix.com  D&D
Philotechnics Philip L. Gianutsos  TN  865/285‐3018  PLGianutsos@philotechnics.com  D&D
Philotechnics Robert Trimble  CA 858/586‐2582  rstrimble@philotechnics.com  D&D
Plexus Scientific Corporation Bill Thomas MD 443‐319‐8068 bill.thomas@plexsci.com D&D
Qal‐Tek Associates  Travis Snowder  ID  888/523‐5557  tsnow@qaltek.com Rad.Mat.
Safety and Ecology  Mark Duff  TN  865/690‐0501  mduff@sec‐tn.com  D&D
Shale Mountain Resources Kevin Kosko OH 937‐470‐2655 kevink@shalemtr.com D&D, Ra Anal.
Shaw Environmental  Rick Green  TN  865/694‐7313  rick.greene@shawgrp.com  D&D
Solutient Technologies  Dell Reuss  OH  330/497‐5906  info@solutientech.com  D&D
Studsvik‐RACE  James Harris  TN  901/775‐0690  jharris@studsvikrace.com  D&D
US Ecology, Inc. Chad Hyslop ID 208‐331‐8400 chad.hyslop NORM
Washington Group  Bruce Ehleringer  OH  216/523‐5908  bruce.ehleringer@wgint.com  (none)
Waste Containment System  Bill Cromwell  CA  925/846‐0494  bcromwell6924@sbcglobal.net  Rad.Mat.
Weston Solutions  Berg Keshian  NM  505/837‐6520  berg.keshian@westonsolutions.com  D&D
NORM Services Robert Krumberrger CO 303/229/6616 rkrumberger@normservices.com D&D, NORM

NORM Remediation Firms

Almac Environmental Services  Frank Starkey  TX  832/794‐5922  frank@almaces.com  NORM
Ameriphysics  Tom Hansen  TN  865/470‐4173  tom@ameriphysics.com  D&D
Berry Remediation  Bo Sanner  LA  985/395‐2020  bo@bbgci.com  NORM
Curie Environmental Services Scott Logan NM 505.888.9392 scott.logan@curieservices.com NORM
Lotus LLC  Dan Snow  TX  888/414‐3320  dwsnow@lotusllc.com  NORM
NewPark Environmental  Mel Hebert  TX  409/794‐3455  bighill@newparkenv.com  NORM
SECURE Energy Services Kurt Rhea  CO 303‐353‐1979 khrea@secure‐energy.com D&D, NORM
NORM Decon Service  Robert Parten  TX  432/563‐1123  rcparten@normdecon.com  NORM
Philotechnics Philip L. Gianutsos  TN  865/285‐3018  PLGianutsos@philotechnics.com  D&D
Philotechnics Robert Trimble  CA 858/586‐2582  rstrimble@philotechnics.com  D&D
Plexus Scientific Corporation Bill Thomas MD 443‐319‐8068 bill.thomas@plexsci.com D&D, NORM
PSC Industrial Outsource  Kim Merrill  LA  337/254‐4616  kmerrill@pscnow.com  NORM
Qal‐Tek Associates Travis Snowder  ID  888/523‐5557  tsnow@qaltek.com  NORM
Safety & Environ. Solutions  Bob Allen  NM  505/397‐0510  ballen@sesi‐nm.com  NORM
Shale Mountain Resources Kevin Kosko OH 937‐470‐2655 kevink@shalemtr.com D&D, Ra Anal.
Solutient Technologies  Dell Reuss  OH  330/497‐5905  info@solutientech.com  NORM
US Ecology, Inc. Chad Hyslop ID 208‐331‐8400 chad.hyslop NORM
Trussco  Keith Badeaux  LA  337/893‐5392  kbadeaux@trussco.com  NORM
NORM Services Robert Krumberrger CO 303/229/6616 rkrumberger@normservices.com D&D, NORM

Consultant Services

Almac Environmental Services  Alan McArthur  TX  281/648‐2088  almac@almaces.com  NORM
Ameriphysics  Tom Hansen  TN  865/470‐4173  tom@ameriphysics.com  D&D
Applied Env. Consulting  George Harder  FL  727/992‐5755  aec2000@earthlink.net  D&D
Auxier & Assoc.  Mike Bollenbacher  TN  865/675‐3669  mikeb@auxier.com  D&D
Envir. Dimensions  Mike Marable  NM  505/341‐3578  mmarable@edi‐nm.com  (none)
Jocobi Consulting Lawrence Jacobi, P.E. TX 512‐656‐4765 rjacobiconsulting.net (none)
Los Alamos Tech. Assoc’s.  Dan Carlson  NM  505/662‐9080  dcarlson@lata.com  (none)

SECURE Energy Services Kurt Rhea  CO 303‐353‐1979 khrea@secure‐energy.com D&D, NORM

Philotechnics Philip L. Gianutsos  TN  865/285‐3018  PLGianutsos@philotechnics.com  D&D
Philotechnics Robert Trimble  CA 858/586‐2582  rstrimble@philotechnics.com  D&D
Plexus Scientific Corporation Bill Thomas MD 443‐319‐8068 bill.thomas@plexsci.com D&D, NORM
Shale Mountain Resources Kevin Kosko OH 937‐470‐2655 kevink@shalemtr.com D&D, Ra Anal.
Solutient Technologies  Dell Reuss  OH  330/497‐5905  info@solutientech.com  D&D

Stan A. Huber Consultants  Glenn Huber  IL  815/485‐6161  sahci@sahci.com  D&D
US Ecology, Inc. Chad Hyslop ID 208‐331‐8400 chad.hyslop NORM
Vista Engineering Technologies, LLC  Wes Bratton  WA  509‐737‐1377  bratton@vistaengr.com  (none)
NORM Services Robert Krumberrger CO 303/229/6616 rkrumberger@normservices.com D&D, NORM

(1) All firms compile site history, maps, building plans and decon plans. All perform, or contract for, external radiation surveys,  radioassay of soil and  

 biota, decon of buildings and equipment, demolition and excavation, soil and groundwater remediation,  and close‐out assessment of  compliance

 with regulations. Most firms offer training in radiation detection and in radioactive  contamination control. General Service  includes NORM 

 remediation and consultant services.

(2) Additional firms that provide decontamination and remediation are listed on www.crcpd.org 'Free Documents,' 'Commercial Services, ' see

 'Radioactive Waste Brokers and Deconcontamination Services'
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